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2021 Joint Election

November 2,2021

STATE PROP 1
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total yote»Gas?t

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1

For

Against

TotaWotesCatt

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes east

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee BnlyVoting E,ectlon

1,819

207

2,026

0

26

2,052

44 759 1,016

8 90 109

52 849 1,125

0 0 0

2 10 14

54 859 1,139

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting E,ectlon

1,083 32 476 575

925 19 360 546

2,008 St 836 1,121

0 0 0 0

44 3 23 18

2,052 54 859 1,139

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting B^a<m

1,598 36 651 911

433 18 197 218

j •mm. - 54 848 1,129

0 0 0 0

21 0 11 10

2,052 54 859 1,139
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STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total«ot«t;Cas*

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 5
Vote For 1

For

Against

TataMfotesCart.

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6
Vote For 1

For

Against

TotalVotes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Etectlon

1,302

688

1,990

0

62

2,052

30 560 712

21 277 390

51 837 1,182

0 0 0

3 22 37

54 859 1,139

TOTAL Absentee EarlyVoting Etectfon

1,301

691

1,992

0

60

2,052

30

21

SI

0

3

54

564 707

272 398

836 1,105

0 0

23 34

859 1,139

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting H^J?B
1,844

181

2,025

0

27

2,052

48 758 1,038

5 87 89

53 845 1,127

0 0 0

1 14 12

54 859 1,139
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STATE PROP 7
Vote For 1

| TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election
Day

For
1,879 50 780 1,049

Against
152 4 69 79

ToWVoteseasti 2,081 54 849 1,128

Overvotes
0 0 0 0

Undervotes
21 0 10 11

Contest Totals 2,052 54 859 1,139

STATE PROP 8
Vote For 1

i TOTAL Absentee IEarly Voting Election

Day

For
1,858 50 763 1,045

Against
164 1 85 78

TotarWotesCajt 2,022 51 848 1.123

Overvotes
0 0 0 0

Undervotes
30 3 11 16

Contest Totals 2,052 54 859 1,139
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