November 2, 2021

Montague

STATE PROP 1 Vote For 1

Contest Totals	·····	20	2 54	10 859	14
Undervotes	1.8 L.	26		· ··· .	U
Overvotes	1970ar-1980ar	н станован (п. с. с. О	o server i dide dati O	135 - 1360 N	194 CHA T
Total Votes Cast		2,026	52	849	1,125
Against mailematic community of the set		207	8	90	109
For	t e a	1,819	44	759	1,016
		TAL Ab	sentee Ear	y Voting E	lection Day

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL AI	Sentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,083	32	476	575
Against	925	19	360	546
Cotal Votes Cast	2,008	51	836	1,121
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	44	3	23	18
Contest Totals	2,052	54	859	1,139

STATE PROP 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,598	36		911
Against	433	18		218
Total Votes Cast	2,031	54	848	1,129
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	21	0	11	10
Contest Totals	2,052	54	859	1,139

Election Summary - 11/04/2021 13:59 PM Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018

Page 1 of 3

November 2, 2021

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

Contest Totals	X •	2,052	54	859	1,139
Undervotes	··· 4	62	3	22	37
Overvotes	9 - 14 - 1	0	0	0	0
ofal Voter Cag		1,990	51	837	1,102
gainst		688	21	277	390
	,	1,302	30	560	712
	TC,	TAL A	bsentee Earl	y Voting E	lection Day

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

Contest Totals		2,052	54	859	1,139
Undervotes	an e constante	60	3	23	34
Overvotes	and the state state and a suspection	0	0	0	0
dia Kore Cast		1,992	51	836	1,105
gainst		691	21	272	398
	يري و اون اور اور	1,301	30	564	707
		FOTAL AL	osentee Earl	y Voting E	lection Day

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

	TOT	FAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Day
For	en e	1,844	48	758	1,038
Against		181	5	87	89
Total Votes Cast		2,025	53	845	1,127
Overvotes		0	0	0	0
Undervotes		27	1	14	12
Contest Totals	· ···	2,052	54	859	1,139

Election Summary - 11/04/2021 13:59 PM Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018

Page 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Montague

November 2, 2021

Montague

STATE PROP 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,879	50	780	1,049
Against	152	4	69	79
Tota Votes Cast.	2.031	54	849	1,128
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	21	0	10	11
Contest Totais	2,052	54	859	1,139

STATE PROP 8 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee Ea	ity Voting E	lection Day
For	1,858	50	763	1,045
Against	164	1	85	78
Fotal Voles Cast	2022	51	848	1,123
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	30	3	11	16
Contest Totals	2,052	54	859	1,139

Election Summary - 11/04/2021 13:59 PM Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2018

Page 3 of 3